
2024-2025 Assistant Pay Scale

Step Hourly Step Increase 
1 $21.54

2 $21.97 $0.43

3 $22.41 $0.44

4 $22.86 $0.45

5 $23.32 $0.46

6 $23.78 $0.47

7 $24.26 $0.48

8 $24.74 $0.49

9 $25.24 $0.49

10 $25.74 $0.50

11 $26.26 $0.51

12 $26.78 $0.53

13 $27.32 $0.54


